Elma Electronic  |  215.956.1200  |  sales@elma.com  |  www.elma.com  |  www.acttechnico.com    Rev. 6 | 02.12.10
Move your development time line into high gear and
reduce your time to market with this application ready
platform from Elma.
Description
This fully integrated 6U VME64x application development platform
features the MVME6100 single board computer from Emerson
Network Power. Powered by an MPC7457 PowerPC processor

   time license and driver set
S32V6NP4NPCXNVN-611
TVME6100 Order Information
To order this confi guration, described in the box, please
use the order number listed at right.
5) Board Size
• 3 = 3U
• 6 = 6U
• 8 = 8U
• F = Full size
• M = Mid size
• Z = Custom
6) BP Bare board
• B = CPCI
• C =  H110
• E = 2.16
• K = VITA 31.1
• T = VXS
• N = VME64X
• P = VPX
• Q = J1 only
• X = No Architecture
• Y = Hybrid
• Z = Custom
12) I/O PMC
• S = SCSI
• R = Serial
• E = Ethernet
• O = Other
• X = No I/O PMC
• M = Multiple / Combination
• Z = Custom
13) Adapters / Carriers
• Y = Yes
• N = No
14) Operating Systems
• V = VxWorks
• L = Linux
• W = Windows
• S = Solaris
• O = Other
• X = No OS
15)  Application Software
• Y = Yes
• N = N